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Product description

Version:

Description:

Benefits:

Applications:

Function principle:

Material:

Surface finish:

Product features

Dimensions:

Installation options:

Number of locations:

Packaging unit:

Ao Rittal 2018

For PU, PU Compact, control units, CMC Il CAN bus unit and CMC Ill power pack.

Depending on the version, the mounting unit can accommodate 1 or 3 processing units/sensor
units, etc. The 482.6 mm design (19" levels) can accommodate 3 units. The enclosure frame
design can accommodate 1 unit.

Fire behavior: Self-extinguishing to UL 94 HB

Fixture for CMC Il components.

Can hold one unit and is mounted on the enclosure frame

Carbon steel

Zinc plated, clear-chromated

Width: 170 mm (6.7 ")
Depth: 160 mm (6.3 )

Enclosure frame

1 pc(s).


http://localhost:9001/us-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO23684&print=true&useprint=true

Weight/packaging
unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Product description
(long):

Ao Rittal 2018

0.45 kg (1 Ib.)

4028177662711

73269098

EC002627

EC002620

27189253

27189253

27189253

27189253

DK CMC Il mounting units, WHD: 170x1 Ux160 mm



	CMC III Mounting Units – DK 7030.071
	Date : May 24, 2018

	CMC III Mounting Units – DK 7030.071 created: 24.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en

