Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

CMC III Mounting Units − DK 7030.071

Date: May 24, 2018



ENCLOSURES POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

CMC III Mounting Units – DK 7030.071 created: 24.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en



Product description	
Version:	For PU, PU Compact, control units, CMC III CAN bus unit and CMC III power pack.
Description:	Depending on the version, the mounting unit can accommodate 1 or 3 processing units/sensor units, etc. The 482.6 mm design (19" levels) can accommodate 3 units. The enclosure frame design can accommodate 1 unit.
Benefits:	Fire behavior: Self-extinguishing to UL 94 HB
Applications:	Fixture for CMC III components.
Function principle:	Can hold one unit and is mounted on the enclosure frame
Material:	Carbon steel
Surface finish:	Zinc plated, clear-chromated
Product features	
Dimensions:	Width: 170 mm (6.7 ") Depth: 160 mm (6.3 ")
Installation options:	Enclosure frame
Number of locations:	1
Packaging unit:	1 pc(s).

© Rittal 2018

Weight/packaging unit:	0.45 kg (1 lb.)
EAN:	4028177662711
Customs tariff number:	73269098
ETIM 6.0:	EC002627
ETIM 5.0:	EC002620
e CI@ss 8.0/8.1:	27189253
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27189253
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27189253
eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27189253
Product description (long):	DK CMC III mounting units, WHD: 170x1 Ux160 mm

© Rittal 2018 2